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2017 JV / 9th Gr. BASEBALL 
 
 

Tuesday February 14 Perkins (JV/9th) Home 4:00 
Thursday  February 23 McGuinness (JV/9th) Home 4:15 
Monday February 27 Stillwater (JV/9th) Away 4:30 
Monday  March 6 Shawnee (JV/9th) Away 5:00 
Tuesday March 7 Shawnee (JV/9th) Home 5:00 
Thursday March 9 McGuinness (JV/9th) Home 4:15 
Monday March 20 Piedmont (JV/9th) Away 5:00 
Tuesday March 21 Piedmont (JV/9th) Home 5:00 
Thursday- Saturday March 23 - 25 Harrah Tourn. (JV/9th) Away  TBA 
Thursday- Saturday March 30 - April 1 Guthrie JV Tourn. (JV/9th) Home TBA 
Monday April 3 Enid ((9th/JV) Home 5:00 
Thursday- Saturday April 6 - 8 MWC/JV Tournament Away TBA 
Friday April 14 El Reno ((9th/JV) Away 5:00 
Monday April 17 OKC (9th/JV)  Home 4:30 
Thursday April 20 Kingfisher (9th/JV) Away 4:00 
Saturday April 22 Enid Festival (9th/JV) Away TBA 

 


